
 2013-2014 Rule Based Budgets  

 

Budget 

codes 

Living at 

home CA 

resident-

fall/spring 

Living at 

home CA 

resident-

fall or 

spring 

Living at 

home non-

resident-

fall/spring 

Living 

away CA 

resident 

fall/spring 

Living 

away CA 

resident-

fall or 

spring 

Living 

away non-

resident-

fall/spring 

       

Enroll. 

Fees* 

 

1,288 644 

 

1,288 

 

1,288 

 

644 1,288 

 

Non- 

Resident  

Fees* 

 

 

 

 

5,320 

 

  5,320 

 

Health 

Fees* 

 

36 

 

18 

 

36 

 

36 

 

18 

 

36 

 

Student 

center 

Fees* 

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

10 

 

Books and 

Supplies 

 

1,710 

 

855 

 

 

1,710 

 

 

1,710 

 

855 

 

1,710 

 

Living 

expenses 

 

4,518 

 

2,259 

 

4,518 

 

 

11,268 

 

5,634 

 

11,268 

 

Transport. 

Costs 

 

1,179 

 

590 

 

1,179 

 

1,323 

 

662 

 

1,323 

 

Personal 

Expenses 

 

3,096 

 

1,548 

 

3,096 

 

2,844 

 

1,422 

 

2,844 

 

Budget 

totals 

 

11,837 

 

5,924 

 

17,157 

 

18,479 

 

9,245 

 

23,799 

 

 

Enrollment Fees =   $46.00 per unit  

Non-resident Fees =   $190.00 per unit  

Health Fees =   $18.00 per semester ($15.00 summer terms)  

Student Center Fees = $10.00 maximum (annually) 

 

Budgets COA are not prorated for part-time enrollment.  Average full-time unit load = 

14 units per term (fall/spring).  

 

Mb: 13budgsample 

 


