## 2013-2014 Rule Based Budgets

Budget codes	Living at home CA resident- fall/spring	Living at home CA resident- fall <b>or</b> spring	Living at home non- resident- fall/spring	Living away CA resident fall/spring	Living away CA resident- fall <b>or</b> spring	Living away non- resident- fall/spring
Enroll. Fees*	1,288	644	1,288	1,288	644	1,288
Non- Resident Fees*			5,320			5,320
Health Fees*	36	18	36	36	18	36
Student center Fees*	10	10	10	10	10	10
Books and Supplies	1,710	855	1,710	1,710	855	1,710
Living expenses	4,518	2,259	4,518	11,268	5,634	11,268
Transport. Costs	1,179	590	1,179	1,323	662	1,323
Personal Expenses	3,096	1,548	3,096	2,844	1,422	2,844
Budget totals	11,837	5,924	17,157	18,479	9,245	23,799

Enrollment Fees = \$46.00 per unit Non-resident Fees = \$190.00 per unit

Health Fees = \$18.00 per semester (\$15.00 summer terms)

Student Center Fees = \$10.00 maximum (annually)

Budgets COA are <u>not</u> prorated for part-time enrollment. Average full-time unit load = 14 units per term (fall/spring).

Mb: 13budgsample